
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

79 
29 
44 
64 

161 
26 

884 
3 

95 
72 
17 

199 
9 

34 
999 
420 

73 
142 
118 

81 
147 

70 
198 
515 

39 
31 
56 

347 
43 

885 
60 
37 
13 

466 
120 

7 
134 

90 
162 
173 

Name 

Erwin Pereira 
Carlo Dupont 
Lars Holm 
Frank Mikael Pedersen 
Arne Hartmann 
Maja Blume 
Unknown 3358942 
Mark van Amstel 
Mikkel Oskar Højer Nielsen 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Sebastian Kristensen 
Svend Arne Volden 
Henrik Lykke 
Manuel Brücke - Rainer 
Daniel Jungblut 
Ralf Madsen 
Dario Kind 
Victor de Val Weywadt 
K im  Hjæ re  M osbek  J ohanne ssen 
Rainer Rath 
Peter Dupont 
N ie ls Kresten Stokbæ k H ansen 
Karsten Frostholm 
Jonas Husted 
Willi Zimmermann 
Uffe Iversen 
Hans Harild 
Michael Brændgaard 
Dan Dethlefsen 
Morten Jørgensen 
Erik Hoogeveen 
Jan Krohn 
Domenico Tagliente 
I n g o  K r a u s e  
Mads Søndergaard Nielsen 
Steen Lassen 
Hans Peter Iversen 
Dan Rasmussen 
Ole Lyder Nielsen 
Dennis Andersen 

Class 

No Race 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

Supersport 

No Race 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Best Tm 

1:57.868 
1:59.450 
2:00.519 
2:03.401 
2:03.976 
2:04.482 
2:05.545 
2:05.566 
2:05.701 
2:05.721 
2:05.845 
2:05.871 
2:07.037 
2:07.445 
2:07.480 
2:07.619 
2:07.881 
2:08.651 
2:08.675 
2:09.040 
2:09.406 
2:09.890 
2:10.032 
2:10.340 
2:10.943 
2:11.386 
2:12.766 
2:13.055 
2:13.267 
2:13.327 
2:14.689 
2:14.995 
2:15.045 
2:15.231 
2:15.268 
2:15.933 
2:16.248 
2:16.650 
2:20.134 

Diff 

1.582 
2.651 
5.533 
6.108 
6.614 
7.677 
7.698 
7.833 
7.853 
7.977 
8.003 
9.169 
9.577 
9.612 
9.751 

10.013 
10.783 
10.807 
11.172 
11.538 
12.022 
12.164 
12.472 
13.075 
13.518 
14.898 
15.187 
15.399 
15.459 
16.821 
17.127 
17.177 
17.363 
17.400 
18.065 
18.380 
18.782 
22.266 

Best Speed 

139,122 
137,279 
136,062 
132,884 
132,268 
131,730 
130,615 
130,593 
130,452 
130,432 
130,303 
130,276 
129,081 
128,667 
128,632 
128,492 
128,229 
127,461 
127,437 
127,077 
126,717 
126,245 
126,107 
125,809 
125,230 
124,808 
123,511 
123,242 
123,046 
122,991 
121,747 
121,471 
121,426 
121,259 
121,226 
120,633 
120,354 
120,000 
117,017 

- 

In Lap 

4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
7 
6 
3 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
3 
5 
4 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
4 
3 
1 
4 
4 
4 
2 
0 

Nat/State 

Holland 
Holland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Holland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Holland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Holland 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11-07-2016 16:06:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

TT Circuit Assen 
Monday 

05 Blue 1545-1605 

Qualifying started at 15:45:35 

TT Circuit Assen 4,555 km 

11-07-2016 15:45 


